11720
11/23
11/23
11/26
11/26
11127
12/03
12/03
12/04
12/06
12/10
12/10
12/14
12117
12117
12/18
12/21
12/24
12/25
12/25
12/29

6:00

11:00

11:00
4:00
6:30

10:00

11:00
4:00

11:30

11:00
4:00
6:00
9:30
7:00

10:00
6:00

Vestry Meeting

Ham/Turkey Orders Due

UCM Coat Drive Begins
Mid-Week Healing Service

ECM Ham & Turkey Pickup
Happy Thanksgiving! Church Closed
Mid-Week Healing Service

Choir Practice

ECM December Social

ECW Ornament Exchange
Mid-Week Healing Service

Choir Practice

Finance Meeting

Mid-Week Healing Service

Choir Practice

Vestry Meeting

DOK Meeting

Christmas Eve (Evening) Service
Merry Christmas!

Christmas Day (Morning) Service
December Mingle ‘N’ Eat @ The Borowski Home



